AM/IS/ARE and WAS/WERE

Mineviku ajamaarused
A. Pane oOigesse jarjekorda, podra tahelepanu tolkele. Abiks tv Ik. 91
last night last Monday last weekend at the moment
a month ago last week tenyearsago now last summer
last month last year yesterday the day before yesterday
this morning  three days ago two weeks ago today

praegu hetkel

tana

tana hommikul

eile ohtul

eile

uleeile

kolm p3eva tagasi

eelmisel nadalal

eelmisel esmaspaeval

eelmisel ndadalavahetusel

kaks nadalat tagasi

kuu aega tagasi
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eelmisel suvel

eelmisel aastal

kiimme aastat tagasi

B. Vali oige tegusona ajavorm.
Motle kas tegevus toimub
praegu (am/is/are) voi minevikus (was/were)

1.1 at home yesterday.

2.1 at home now.

3: | at school in February.

4. | not at school now in May.

2. 1 il two months ago.

6. | well today.

7. My hair longer two weeks ago.

8. My hair shorter at the moment.

9.1 in my bed sleeping six hours ago.

10. At 10 o’clock | always (alati) awake.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Last weekend Janet and her dog late for the dog

show.

Today they on time (tapselt, digel ajal).

Last Monday our teacher late for the lesson.

Today she before the lesson in the classroom.

Yesterday my brother late for his football game.

Today he not late.
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